
Wattle Room

Waratah Room

Wollemi Room

Bottlebrush Room

Banksia Room

Banksia Bluegum

Bluegum Lobby

Jacaranda Terrace

Sirocco Terrace

 

Capacities 

Room Name Height (m) Area (m2) Theatre) Classroom) Boardroom) Cocktail) Banquet ) Cabaret) U-Shape)

2.8

2.8

2.8

4

4

4

4

outdoor

outdoor

60

53

44

56

88

148

60

166

-

40

30

-

50

60

110

-

-

-

30

24

12

30

42

60

-

-

-

18

12

16

18

18

24

-

-

-

50

50

-

50

60

120

60

120

70

32

30

-

40

50

80

50

80

-

32

24

-

32

40

64

-

64

-

18

18

12

18

24

-

-

-

-


